

Estate Intention Letter

Dear Austin PBS,

It is my/our pleasure to inform you that I/we have named Capital of Texas Public Telecommunication Council (Austin PBS), Tax I.D. 75-7126012, as a beneficiary of an estate gift. This letter signifies my/our intention to keep in force in my/our estate plans a gift of approximately \$______ for its general support (or for the support of a specific purpose or program)______.

Understanding that my/our gift intention is completely revocable, I/we will inform Austin PBS should I/we change my/our estate intent toward Austin PBS.

I/We hope that our charitable intent will inspire others to contribute to Austin PBS.

Sincerely,			
Signature, Donor		Signature, Donor (if joint intention)	
Printed Name, Dor	nor	Printed Name, Donor (if joint intention)	
Date		Date	-
I,	ersons who have remembered A /We agree to have our names lis .egacy Society. List my/our name	ted in any publication, roster and/or website	e of the Austin PBS
F	PBS Legacy Society.	ymous" in any publication, roster and/or we nes in any publication, roster and/or website	

As with any decision involving your assets, we urge you seek the advice of your professional counsel when considering a gift to Austin PBS.

Contact: Susannah Winslow | VP of Development | swinslow@klru.org | (512) 475-9019

Austin PBS, KLRU-TV Capital of Texas Public Telecommunications Council – P.O.Box 7158 Austin, TX 78713-7158